Call 01444 247020
to find out more or
visit our website at
FACTSHEET PKC-3.0
HEATING CABLE
• Ideal for use in small or complicated
rooms due to the flexible nature

Compliant with Part L, 18th Edition IEE Wiring
 Regulations
Wiring
Heating mats must always be controlled by
a suitable electric underfloor heating thermostat
with floor temperature limitation. Heat Mat
thermostats are rated to 16 Amps, and if a
system exceeds this loading a suitably rated
contactor should be used. The circuit must be
protected by a 30mA RCD and suitably rated
fuse or circuit breaker.
Made in Denmark
3mm Heating Cable
Technical Specification
Product code Coverage m²  Wattage    Resistances
PKC-3.0-0120 0.6 - 1.2 120W 451 Ω
PKC-3.0-0190 1.0 - 1.9 190W 277 Ω
PKC-3.0-0290 1.5 - 2.9 290W 185 Ω
PKC-3.0-0370 1.9 - 3.7 370W 143 Ω
PKC-3.0-0470 2.4 - 4.7 470W 113 Ω
PKC-3.0-0550 2.8 - 5.5 550W 96 Ω
PKC-3.0-0650 3.3 - 6.5 650W 81 Ω
PKC-3.0-0840 4.2 - 8.4 840W 63 Ω
Product code  Coverage m²   Wattage    Resistances
PKC-3.0-0980 4.9 - 9.8 980W 54 Ω
PKC-3.0-1090 5.5 - 10.9 1090W 49 Ω
PKC-3.0-1230 6.2 - 12.3 1230W 43 Ω
PKC-3.0-1370 6.9 - 13.7 1370W 39 Ω
PKC-3.0-1630 8.2 - 16.3 1630W 33 Ω
PKC-3.0-1770 8.9 - 17.7 1770W 30 Ω
PKC-3.0-1920 9.6 - 19.2 1920W 28 Ω
PKC-3.0-2170 10.9 - 21.7 2170W 24 Ω
 Litzer Wire Technology
Multiple heating elements are
spun together to provide superior
strength in a very flexible heating wire.